Caractéristiques

Référence

FB421418022811
FB421418015811
FB421418015911
FB421418022911

Consulter la fiche produit

VERROU A LEVIER DATOR NOIR
CROISEE DS

Aluminium
Pose en applique

longueur (mm) teinte
170 gris
260 noir
500 noir
500 gris
26/12/2025 Point de vente Dompro

Prix HT
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